
Have a great Whitsun break! 

See you back at School 

on Monday 5th June. 



 

 

Summer  Term Diary Dates 

Tuesday 6th June Hit the Surf—Newquay (Y5 & Y6) 

Friday 9th June Race for Life– whole school charity event 

Monday 12th—Friday 16th 

June 

Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Tuesday 13th June Outdoor Active Maths Day (Yr3 and 4) 

Monday 19th June PTFA Mega Challenge—NEW DATE 

Wednesday 14th June Skipping for Life workshops 

Thursday 15th June Whole School Photograph 

Friday 16th June Life Skills—St Austell Fire Station (Y5) 

Monday 19th June Parent Consultations Week 

Friday 23rd June Minack Theatre (Y6) 

Tuesday 27th June Roseland Welcome Day (Y6) 

Monday 3rd July & Tuesday 

4th July 

Penrice Welcome Day (Y6) 

Wednesday 5th July Sports Day 

Friday 7th July KS1 Cake Sale 

Wednesday 19th July—

Thursday 20th July 

Camp Kernow—Y3 & Y4 Residential 

Friday 21st July End of Topic Finale and PTFA Community Tea 

Monday 24th July Y6 End of Year Show 

Tuesday 25th July Leavers Assembly 2:45pm 

Race for Life! 
Friday 9th June 

No need to sponsor just send in donations on 

the day; any amount big or small. 

The children will run/walk/skip around the 

school grounds in the afternoon. 

Donation of large cycle 

helmets  

If anyone is able to donate any 

unwanted old cycle helmets to 

be upcycled for Feast Week 

please bring them to school to 

be passed onto Mr Chown. 

Thank you in advance.  


